H
ig
h
-P
re
ci
si
o

IND690(xx); IND4_9(xx); IND560(xx); IND780(xx);
ID5; ID7; ID30 (ID5, ID7 and ID30 for non-approved applications only)
Model designation examples:
PBK989-AB15      bench platform with frame in stainless steel, AB-Size (280 mm x 350 mm), capacity 15 kg
PBK987-CC300    bench platform with frame in mild steel powder coated, CC-Size (600 mm x 800 mm), capacity 300 kg
Subject to technical changes.
© 02/2015 Mettler-Toledo AG
Printed in Switzerland MTSI 30237983
MarCom Industrial
Quality certificate ISO 9001
Environment certificate ISO 14001
Visit for more information
Accessories
Our extensive service network is among the best in the world and
ensures maximum availability and service life of your product.
Articel Number Designation Description Picture
72262929 Wind shield XS For the XS Model included in delivery
00503631 Bench Stand B powder coated
For B-Model: Rigid frame construction, 2 feet with casters,
1 fixed foot with screw adjustment. Height approx. 560 mm
00503632 Bench Stand B stainless steel
00504853 Bench Stand CC powder coated
For CC-Model: Rigid frame construction, 2 feet with casters,
1 fixed foot with screw adjustment. Height approx. 560 mm
00504854 Bench Stand CC stainless steel
72198702 Column stainless steel For A, AB and B Model Height: 330 mm
72198703 Column stainless steel For A, AB and B Model: Height: 660 mm
00504127 Pillar Support mild steel
For CC-Model: For mounting terminals on stand incl. Fastenings
00504128 Pillar Support stainless steel
00503640 Roller Track B mild steel galvanized
For B-Model: Steel-clad rollers with rust protection,
for dry environments, lengthwise motion. (8 rollers)
00504852 Roller Track CC mild steel galvanized
For CC-Model: Steel-clad rollers with rust protection,
for dry environments, lengthwise motion. (9 rollers)
22001647 Roller Track B stainless steel
For B-Model: Steel-clad rollers with rust protection,
for wet surroundings, lengthwise motion. (8 rollers)
22001648 Roller Track CC stainless steel
For CC-Model: Steel-clad rollers with rust protection,
for wet surroundings, lengthwise motion. (9 rollers)
30242222 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 0,5m Cables for safe area
30242223 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 2,5m
Cables for safe area
30242224 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 5m
30242226 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 10m
30242225 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 20m
30242227 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 12P/6P 100m
30242229 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 2,5m Ex2
Cables for hazardous area (Cat 3, DIV 2)
30242230 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 5m Ex2
30242231 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 10m Ex2
30242232 Cable M12 RS422 SICSpro 20m Ex2
22026963 ACC409xx Adapter to convert SICSPro signal into IDNet.